
Beer Booth signups, 2024

date/time description shift Club Rotarian for 2024 event
Wed 8-10pm Beer Trailer Mgr 28 Woodland Tabb Randolph 530 304 6652 Tabbr001@gmail.com
Wed 8-10pm Beer Pourer/server 29 Woodland Frits van der Hoek 408 483 9874 fritsvanderhoek@gmail.com
Wed 8-10pm Beer Pourer/server 30 Woodland Clyde Brooker 530 661 3579 ckbrooker@aol.com
Thur 12-4PM Ticket booth 34 Woodland Reggie Powell (530) 650-5549 reggiepowellrealtor@gmail.com
Thur 12-4PM Beer Pourer/server 36 Woodland Angela Lynn (916) 343-6259 angela@lynn-capital.com
Fri 12 - 4PM Beer Pourer/server 56 Woodland Aniek Pflager 530 304 3443 aniek@yahoo.com
FRI 4-8pm Beer Trailer Mgr 62 Woodland Brian Dwyer (530) 559-3055 brian.dwyer@edwardjones.com
FRI 4-8pm Beer Pourer/server 65 Woodland Rob Beggs 530 867 3576 beggsra@gmail.com
FRI 4-8pm Lead Wine Bar 66 Woodland David Pinto 5303045592 davidpinto25@gmail.com

Fri 8-11:30pm Beer Pourer/server 71 Woodland Jim Nolan 5302196475 jvnolan@yololaw.com
Fri 8-11:30pm Beer Pourer/server 72 Woodland Barbara Sonin 707 592 6339 bsonin@soninlaw.com

Sun 8-11:30pm Beer Trailer Mgr 142 Woodland Blair Voelz 530 681 1144 voelzsb@icloud.com
before, during, after fair Permits/purchasing 9 Woodland OH Gary Wegener 530 908 4914 gwegener4098@gmail.com
before, during, after fair Courier 11 Woodland OH Dan Stroski 530 723 2246 danielStroski@gmail.com

Training provided
Thur 12-4PM Lead Wine Bar 38 unassigned opened till filled; call Gary Wegener  530 908 4914
Fri 12 - 4PM Lead Ticket booth, RBS reqd. 53 unassigned opened till filled; call Gary Wegener  530 908 4915
Fri 12 - 4PM Beer Trailer Mgr 55 unassigned opened till filled; call Gary Wegener  530 908 4916
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